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NEW STANDARDS PUBLISHED

December 2020

1. IS 17425 : 2020

Irrigation Equipment - Quick
Coupled Polyethylene Pipes and
Fittings for Sprinkler Irrigation
Systems - Specification

FAD

Product

Specification Ll



https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MjUwNzU%3D
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STANDARDS REVISED

December 2020

Test Sieves — Specification Part 1 Wire
Cloth Test Sieves ( Fourth Revision )

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

IS 460 : Part 1 :
2020

IS 460 : Part 3 :

2020

IS 460 : Part 2 :

2020

IS 609 : 2020

IS 609 : 2020

IS 1263 : 2020

IS 1908 : 2020

IS 3675 : 2020

IS 3675 : 2020

IS 4651 : Part 1

: 2020

IS 5503 : Part 2

: 2020

IS 6151 : Part 1

: 2020

IS 2094 : Part 3

: 2020

IS 5975 : 2020

Test Sieves — Specification Part 3
Methods of Examination of Apertures of CED
Test Sieves ( Fourth Revision )

Test Sieves — Specification Part 2
Perforated Plate Test Sieves ( Fourth CED

Revision )

Improvement of Existing Structures
Used or Intended to be Used for Food
Grain Storage — Code of Practice ( First

Revision )

FAD

Improvement of Existing Structures
Used or Intended to be Used for Food
Grain Storage — Code of Practice ( First

Revision )

Cocoa Butter — Specification ( Fourth

Revision )

FAD

FAD

Spices and Condiments — Ginger,
Whole and Ground — Specification ( FAD
Fourth Revision )

Textiles — Cotton Fibres —
Determination of Breaking Tenacity of TXD
Flat Bundles ( First Revision )

Textiles — Cotton Fibres —
Determination of Breaking Tenacity of = TXD
Flat Bundles ( First Revision )

Planning and Design of Ports and
Harbours — Code of Practice Part 1 Site CED
Investigation ( Second Revision )

General Requirements for Silos for

Grain Storage Part 2 Grain Handling

FAD

Equipment and Accessories ( First

Revision )

Storage Management Code Part 1

FAD

Terminology ( First Revision )

Heaters for Bitumen ( TAR ) and
Emulsion — Specification Part 3 MED
Bitumen Heaters ( First Revision )

Raw Sugar — Specification ( Second

Revision )

FAD

Product
Specification

Methods of
tests

Product
Specification

Code of
Practice

Code of
Practice

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Methods of
tests

Methods of
tests

Code of
Practice

Product
Specification

Terminology

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

21-12-2020

21-12-2020

22-12-2020

22-12-2020

22-12-2020

22-12-2020

22-12-2020

22-12-2020

22-12-2020

22-12-2020

22-12-2020

23-12-2020

22-12-2020

23-12-2020
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15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

IS 6609 : Part 4

:2020

IS 8208 : 2020

IS 10411 :
2020

IS 10411 :
2020

IS 13542 :
2020

IS 13542 :
2020

IS 16723 :
2020

IS/ISO 7096 :

2020

Methods of Test For Commercial
Blasting Explosives and Accessories
Part 4 Detonating Fuses ( Second
Revision )

Fluid Power Systems and Components
— Cylinder Bores and Piston Rod
Diameters and Area Ratios — Metric
Series ( Second Revision )

Fluid Power Systems and Components
— Cylinders — Basic Series of Piston
Strokes ( First Revision )

Fluid Power Systems and Components
— Cylinders — Basic Series of Piston
Strokes ( First Revision )

Hydraulic Fluid Power — Fluids —
Method for Coding the Level of
Contamination by Solid Particles (
Second Revision )

Hydraulic Fluid Power — Fluids —
Method for Coding the Level of
Contamination by Solid Particles (
Second Revision )

Combination Lock — Specification (
First Revision )

Earth-Moving Machinery — Laboratory
Evaluation of Operator Seat Vibration (
First Revision )

CHD
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PGD

PGD

PGD

PGD

MED

MED

Methods of
tests
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Product

Specification

Methods of
tests
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AMENDMENTS PUBLISHED

December 2020

S e e RO e e,

No amendments were published in this week
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STANDARDS WITHDRAWN

December 2020

No standards were withdrawn in this week




