

Table Of Contents

- 1. New Standards Published
- 2. Standards Revised
- 3. Amendments Published
- 4. Standards Withdrawn

NEW STANDARDS PUBLISHED

S.No	IS Number	Title	Department	Aspect	Date Of Publication
1.	IS 17425 : 2020	Irrigation Equipment - Quick Coupled Polyethylene Pipes and Fittings for Sprinkler Irrigation Systems - Specification	FAD	Product Specification	18-12-2020

STANDARDS REVISED

S.No	IS Number	Title	Departme nt	Aspect	Date Of Publication
1.	IS 460 : Part 1 : 2020	Test Sieves — Specification Part 1 Wire Cloth Test Sieves (Fourth Revision)	CED	Product Specification	21-12-2020
2.	IS 460 : Part 3 : 2020	Test Sieves — Specification Part 3 Methods of Examination of Apertures of Test Sieves (Fourth Revision)	CED	Methods of tests	21-12-2020
3.	IS 460 : Part 2 : 2020	Test Sieves — Specification Part 2 Perforated Plate Test Sieves (Fourth Revision)	CED	Product Specification	22-12-2020
4.	IS 609 : 2020	Improvement of Existing Structures Used or Intended to be Used for Food Grain Storage — Code of Practice (First Revision)	FAD	Code of Practice	22-12-2020
5.	IS 609 : 2020	Improvement of Existing Structures Used or Intended to be Used for Food Grain Storage — Code of Practice (First Revision)	FAD	Code of Practice	22-12-2020
6.	IS 1263 : 2020	$\begin{array}{l} {\sf Cocoa\ Butter-Specification\ (\ Fourth\ Revision\)} \end{array}$	FAD	Product Specification	22-12-2020
7.	IS 1908 : 2020	Spices and Condiments — Ginger, Whole and Ground — Specification (Fourth Revision)	FAD	Product Specification	22-12-2020
8.	IS 3675 : 2020	Textiles — Cotton Fibres — Determination of Breaking Tenacity of Flat Bundles (First Revision)	TXD	Methods of tests	22-12-2020
9.	IS 3675 : 2020	Textiles — Cotton Fibres — Determination of Breaking Tenacity of Flat Bundles (First Revision)	TXD	Methods of tests	22-12-2020
10.	IS 4651 : Part 1 : 2020	Planning and Design of Ports and Harbours — Code of Practice Part 1 Site Investigation (Second Revision)	CED	Code of Practice	22-12-2020
11.	IS 5503 : Part 2 : 2020	General Requirements for Silos for Grain Storage Part 2 Grain Handling Equipment and Accessories (First Revision)	FAD	Product Specification	22-12-2020
12.	IS 6151 : Part 1 : 2020	Storage Management Code Part 1 Terminology (First Revision)	FAD	Terminology	23-12-2020
13.	IS 2094 : Part 3 : 2020	Heaters for Bitumen (TAR) and Emulsion — Specification Part 3 Bitumen Heaters (First Revision)	MED	Product Specification	22-12-2020
14.	IS 5975 : 2020	Raw Sugar — Specification (Second Revision)	FAD	Product Specification	23-12-2020

15.	IS 6609 : Part 4 : 2020	Methods of Test For Commercial Blasting Explosives and Accessories Part 4 Detonating Fuses (Second Revision)	CHD	Methods of tests	23-12-2020
16.	IS 8208 : 2020	Fluid Power Systems and Components — Cylinder Bores and Piston Rod Diameters and Area Ratios — Metric Series (Second Revision)	PGD	Dimensions	23-12-2020
17.	IS 10411 : 2020	Fluid Power Systems and Components — Cylinders — Basic Series of Piston Strokes (First Revision)	PGD	Code of Practice	23-12-2020
18.	IS 10411 : 2020	Fluid Power Systems and Components — Cylinders — Basic Series of Piston Strokes (First Revision)	PGD	Code of Practice	23-12-2020
19.	IS 13542 : 2020	Hydraulic Fluid Power — Fluids — Method for Coding the Level of Contamination by Solid Particles (Second Revision)	PGD	Code of Practice	23-12-2020
20.	IS 13542 : 2020	Hydraulic Fluid Power — Fluids — Method for Coding the Level of Contamination by Solid Particles (Second Revision)	PGD	Code of Practice	23-12-2020
21.	IS 16723 : 2020	$ \begin{array}{ll} \text{Combination Lock} - \text{Specification (} \\ \text{First Revision)} \end{array} $	MED	Product Specification	23-12-2020
22.	IS/ISO 7096 : 2020	Earth-Moving Machinery — Laboratory Evaluation of Operator Seat Vibration (First Revision)	MED	Methods of tests	23-12-2020

AMENDMENTS PUBLISHED

S.No	IS Number	Title	Amendment Number	Department	Aspect	Date Of Publication
No amendments were published in this week						

STANDARDS WITHDRAWN

S.No	IS Number	Title	Department	Superseded by			
No standards were withdrawn in this week							